
Posted Date: February 26, 2015 

 

 

 

 Budget and Finance Department  
Purchasing Division 
Station 32 ● P.O. Box 490 ● Gainesville, FL 32602-0490 

Phone  352.334.5021 ● FAX  352.334.3163 

 

AWARD NOTIFICATION 

 

BID NUMBER 

RMDX-150054-DD 

Broker/Agent Insurance and Risk Management 
Consulting Services 

BID OPENING DATE: 

July 27, 2015 

 

F I N A L  R A N K I N G :  
 

1. Marsh & McLennan Companies 

2. Arthur J. Gallagher & Co. 

  

 

150209L


	150209L_RFP RMDX-150054-DD  Award Public Notice_20150806



